N
(2

RC sorM 195 .
.76) e

_NRC DISTRIBUTION ror PART 50 DOCKET MATERIAL

U.S, NUCLEAR REGULATORY iMISSION

DOCKET NUMBER

5050/ 251

FILE NUMBER

TO:

FROM:

- M_r. Victor Stellg

Florida Power & Lighi',: Company .
Miami, Florida
Mr. Robert E, Uhrig

DATE OF DQCUMENT
11/26/76

DATE RECEIVED
11/29/76

Ltr. w/attached Affidavit....notorized
11/26/76....requesting affidavit be
included with.their Amdt. request of
November 16, 1976.

) . :  (2-P)

MLeTTER noTonrizep - PROP 1 tINPUT FORM NUMBER OF COPIES RECEIVED
MoriGiNAL HuncLassiFigD .Three signed
Ocory

DESCRIPTION "ENCLOSURE. ,

PLANT NAME:
Turkey Point Units 3 & 4 v
SAFETY FOR ACTION/INFORMATION eNuTRa  L1/30/76 RJL

ASSICNED AD:

ASSTGNEN_ADe

] LIC, ASST. :

BRANCH _CHIEF: Lear BRANCH_CHIER.
PROJECT MANAGER: Elliott PROJECT MANAGER:
Parrish LIC, ASST, :

INTERNAL DISTRIBUTION

REG FILE ) SYSTEMS SAFETY PLANT SYSTEMS SITE_SAFETY &
NRC PDR HEINEMAN TEDESCO ENVIRO ANALYSIS
" [T & E SCHROEDER BENAROYA DENTON & MUILER |
OELD - LAINAS
GOSSICK & STAFF ENGINEERING IPPOLITO ENVIRO TECH. |
MIPC - MACARRY KIRKHOOD ERNST
CASE KNIGHT BALLARD
HANAUER SINWEIL OPERATING REACTORS SPANGLER
HARLESS PAWLICKI STELLO

SITE TECH,

PROJECT MANAGEMENT REACTOR' SAFETY OPERATING TECH, GAMMILL
BOYD ROSS EISENHUT STEPP
P. COLLINS NOVAK SHAQ HULMAN
| |HOUSTON ROSZTOCZY BAER
PETERSON 1’| _CHECK BUILER SITE ANALYSIS
MELTZ i GRIMES VOLLMER
HELTEMES AT & X BUNCH
SKOVIIOLT SALTZMAN J, COLLINS
RUTBERG KREGER
EXTERNAL msmmunorq CONTROL NUMBER
{LPDR; Miami, Fla. NAT,_LAB: : BROOKHAVEN_NAT._LAR, )
__|ric: REG V,IE ULRIKSON (ORNL) | )
—|NSXC3 1A _PDR J/RO070
__|ASLB: | CONSULTANTS 3 :
~|ACRS CYS _MOLDING/BENT

N

PRV &7 XN

C FonRM 106 (2 70)

e v I

-




"o 0

.
>
. -
L -
r
. .
.
¢
-
«
.
-
y
T
.=
|
-~
.

. v
4 [
h .
i p1s

CR
m',.s vod
-




P. 0. BOX 013100, MIAMI, FL 33101

\\x\w/

E=

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY

November 26, 1976
. L=76-405

Office.of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
Attn: Victor Stello, Jr., Director

Division of Operating Reactors
U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D. C. 20555

Dear M¥». Stello:

Re: Turkey Point Units 3 and 4
Docket Nos. 50-250 and 50-251
Proposed Amendment to Facility
Operating Licenses DPR-31 and DPR-41l
Supplemental Information

Attached herewith is an affidavit which should be included
with our amendment request of November 16, 1976 (L-76-398).

Very truly yours,

,féﬁ Robert E. Uhrlg
Vice President
REU/GDW/hlc

Attachment

cc: Norman C. Moseley, Region II
. Robert Lowenstein, Esq.

PEOPLE...SERVING PEOPLE







STATE OF FLORIDA )

o’

ss.
COUNTY OF DADE )

E. A. Adomat | peing first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That he is Exectuive Vice President -0of Florida Power &
Light Company, the Licensee herein;

That he has executed the foregoing document; that the state-
ments made in this said document are true and correct to the’
best of his knowledge, information, and belief, and that he is
authorized to execute the document on behalf of said Licensee.

/Z%sz

E. A. Adomat

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

d_é“f_day of 7 7/-&-&%,644/ J
NOTARY PUBLIC, in and for the County of Dade,

State of Florida MOIARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA AT LARGE

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES NOV , 80 1979
BONDED THRU GENERAL INS. UNDFRWRITERS

My commission expires:




>ty

Ay




